Stack Test Equipment during Run 2
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Probe & Impingers during Run 2



Probe/Impingers during Run 3



HOUR DAT

fSTEAM FLOW KLB/HR

FURNACE TEMP. DEG F
FF IN TEMP. DEGF

CO02 PERCENT

02 PERCENTd

S02 02 CORR. PPM
NOX 02 CORR. PPM
CO 02 CORR. PPHM
OPACITY PRCNT

FF OUT TEMP DEG F
STACK FLOW SCFM

149.2
0
289

9.7

10.3

0

177

20

0

268
133686.7

Update Time:

UNLT

147 .4
2133
288

10.3
9.3
0

180

13

1

257
140362.5

Control Room Monitor Display at beginning of Run 3

10:00
2




