

Stack Test Equipment during Run 2



Probe & Impingers during Run 2



Stack Testing Equipment during Leak Check



Probe/Impingers during Run 3

-		UNIX
1 HOUR DATA	UNIT 1	Update Time: 10:00 UNIT 2
STEAM FLOW KLB/HR FURNACE TEMP. DEG F FF IN TEMP. DEGF	149.2 0 289	147.4 2133 288
OUTLE CO2 PERCENT O2 PERCENTd SO2 O2 CORR. PPM NOX O2 CORR. PPM CO O2 CORR. PPM OPACITY PRCNT FF OUT TEMP DEG F	9.7 10.3 0 177 20 0 268	10.3 9.3 0 180 13 1 257
STACK FLOW SCFM		140362.5

Control Room Monitor Display at beginning of Run 3